

WINDSOR LOCKS HISTORICAL SOCIETY Membership © Enrollment ©

The Windsor Locks Historical Society has one primary purpose – to celebrate the history of Windsor Locks, Connecticut. Truly, the story of Windsor Locks is the story of America. The Society's mission is to tell that story, not only in the quiet corners of dusty libraries, but within these pages, in our museum, on our website, in our schools and anywhere we find people to share it with. *Welcome!*

Name	
Business Name:	
Mailing Address:	City/StateZip Code:
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email Address:	
Signature	Date
No	L MEMBERSHIP DUES (July 1 st to June 30 th) w MembershipRenewal Membership Family (\$30)
MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES: > Newsletter > Meeting Agendas > Meeting Minutes > Annual Events	Membership Amount: \$ I'd like to make an additional gift of: \$ Total Amount Enclosed: \$
SECTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Windsor Locks Historical Society Attn: Membership Secretary 58 West Street Windsor Locks, CT: 06096 further information, please contact us at the following: kshistoricalsociety.org ~ windsorlockshistoricalsociety@gmail.com
for office use only: M	embership Date